7,900 cubic yards displaced material for sewer 

embankment. 
2,350 linear feet of wooden fence. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be two hundred and fifty (250) con-
secutive working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Fifty-six Thousand ($56,000) Dollars. 

NO. 2. FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 
SEWER AND APPURTENANCES IN CHI-
CHESTER AVE.. FROM FREEDOM AVE. TO 
GUION AVE.; OXFORD AVE., FROM BEAU-
FORT AVE. TO COLBY ST.: PORTLAND 
AVE., FROM ATLANTIC AVE. (SOUTH 
SIDE) TO THE CROWN ABOUT 200 FEET